A A

. Kansas CORPORATION CommissioN 1084938 o M
OlL & Gas CONSERVATION DIvISION March 2009

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Commingting ip # CO071220
PRODUCTION (K.AR. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR; License # 33343 AP| No. 15 - 15-133-27295-00-00

name: POStRock Midcontinent Production LLC Spot Description:

Address 1: Oklahoma Tower ___,-___.—Slsm‘_ Sec.25 __ Twp.28 s R 19 t]East Owest

Address 2: 210 Park Ave’ Ste 2750 660 Feetfrom [] North/ m South Line of Section

City: OKLAHOMA CITY Staie:OK Zip: 73102 , - 660 Feetfrom [] East / m West Line of Section
CLARK EDWARDS County: __ Neosho

Contact Person:

Phone: (620 432-4200

Lease Name: BEACHNER BROTHERS Well #: 25-28-19-2

m 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: RIVERTON {Perfs): 765-768
Formation: NEUTRAL perfey. 114716
Formation: ROWE (Perfey _708-711
. BLUEJACKET porey 838-640
Formation: TEBO {Perfs): 560-562
m 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:
Formation: RIVERTON soro: 0 werep: 103 guen 4
Formation: NEUTRAL BOPD: 0 — MCFPD:E_. BWPD:
Formation: ROWE BOPD: 0 MCFPD:JL BWPD: i—
Formation: BLU EJACKET BOPD: 0 MCFPD: M_ BWPD: 4
Formation: TEBO BOPD: O MCFPD:L BWPD: 4_—

m 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

w 4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, Include the following:
m 5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: MYes O no
w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
é 7. Well construction diagram of subject well,

m 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fiuids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: .| am the affiant and hereby cerfify that to the best of my

current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- Submitted El ectronical[y
mingling is frue and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which

is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use On Iy Protests may be filed by any party baving a valid interest in the application. Prolests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and mus! be filed wihin 15 days of publication of

|:] Denled m Approved the notice of application,

15-Day Periods Ends: 7/1 8/201 2

Approved By: RICK Hestermann Date:; 07/18/2012

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 8. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



IN

PostRock”
- WELL:

SSl:

APJ:
LOCATION:
COUNTY:
STATE:

Beachner Bros 25-28-19-2
625630

15-133-27295

SW SW Sec. 25 285-19E
Neosho

Kansas

8.625" 244 @ 22
4.5" 10.5# J-55, 4.05" ID w/ 0.0159 bhl/ft
capacity @ 862"

Casing

Original Perfs; 2/13/08

- Riverton 765-768' (13)
- Neutral 714-716' (9)

- Rowe 709-711 (9)

- Bluejacket 638-640" (9)
- Tebo 560-562' (9)

- Fleming 510-512' (9}

- Crowehurg 467-470' {13)
- Bevier 442-444' (9)

- Mulky 353-357' (17)

- Summit 342-346' (17)

Perforations

Spud Date: 12/7/07

RNV Completion: 2/13/08
- 500 gal 15% HCI
-11.9BPM

- 5,8004 20/40

- 694 bbls fluid

FTJ Completion: 2/13/08
- 300 gal 15% HCI
-11.9BPM

-2,1004 20/40

- 379 bbls fluid

Completions

BCFTJ Completion: 2/13/08
- 300 gal 15% HCI

-14.6 BPM

- 4,100# 20/40

- 461 bbls fluid

SM Completion: 2/13/08
- 400 gal 15% HCl

- 14.5 BPM

- 3,2004 20/40

Lo Lile £l ..l

Wellbore Schematic
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Input

Rice $8P2010 BCC
A B [ D E F [5 H 1 | J K
1 |Produced Fluids # 1 2 3 4 5
2 |Paramelers Units Input Inpat Input Input Input Click here Click
3 [Select the brines |Select fluid [ R 11 . [~ { [Mixed brine: to run SSP
| 4 [sample ID |by checking Cell H28 is Click
& |Date llhB box(es), 3192012 3/4/2012 Md2012  |1/20/2012 1/20/2012 STP cale, pH.
& |Operator Row 3 PostRock FPostRock PostRock  |PostRock {PostRock Cells 1135-38 Click
7_|Well Name Ward Feed | Ward Feed | Clinesmith |Clivesmith _ |Clinesmith _ |are used in Goal Seek SSP
8 |Location #34-1 #4-1 #5-4 #1 2 mixed brines Click
9 [Field CBM CBM Bartles  [Bartles Bartles Jcalculntions.
10 jNa’ (mg/ly* 19433000  27,381L.00]  26534.00]  25689.00f 2422000 2465420 Initial(BH) | Final(WH) ISR
11 JK* (if not known =0) (mp) I 0.00I5aturnl[0n Index values (Final-Initial}
12 pvg® (g 1,096.00 g7200] 120000 953.00 858.00 995.91| Calcite
13 [ca® (mgfiy 183600 245200 2 044.00 1920.00, 1548.00 w231 w33 | .0.60 0.13
14 Jsr** (mg/ly 0.00] Barite
15[Ba" (mgA) 0.00{ |
16 [Fe™ (mg/l) 40.00] 2100} 18.00] 82.00 90.00 50.21 Halite
17 [Zn™ {meA) o00] a1 | s .03
18 [Po* (g 0.00) Gypsum
19 |Cr [ 36299.00] 4896500 4787400, 45632.00 43147.00] 44388.44] -3.19 ﬁ_ -3.18 0.00
20 [s0,* (mg/) 1.0q] 1.00] 8.00] 1.00 1.00 2.40] Hemihydrate
a|F {mp/) X T 0.06
22 [Br /) 0.00 Anhydrite
23 [sio2 (mg) Si02 0.00] 347 { 336 0.12
24 {HCO3I Alkalinity®** (g as HCO3} 190.00 234.00 259.00} 268,00 254.00] 241.03] Celestite
25 |CO3 Alkalnity {mg/l as CO3)
26 |Carboxylic aclds** {mg/1} I).ODI Iron Sullide
27 {Ammonia (mg/L) NH3 0.00] -0.16 1 -0.22 -0.06
28 |Borate {mg/L) H3BO3 0.00) Zinc Sullide
29 [TDS (Measured) (meA) 72781
30 |Calc. Density (STP) {g/ml) 1.038] 1,051 1.050] 1048 1.045] 1o47] Caldum fluoride
31 |CO; Gas Analysis (%) 19.97) 18.76; 22.41| 35.53] 3379 26.16]
32 [HS Gas Analysis*** (%) 0.0289 0.0292 0.0296] 0.0306] 00151 0.0269] Iron Carbonate
33 [Total H2Saq {mgH25A) 1,00 1.00 1.00] 1.00] 0.50 0,90 0,74 | .0.51 0.23
34 |pH, measured (STP) pH 5.67 5,76 5.2 5.54] 5.55) 5,63 Inhibitor needed (mg/L)
FLUZet ALK, Calcite NTMP
Chuoose one option]1-pH+Alk.
35 to calculate $1202-CO2%+pH 0| 0 of ol [i:
36 |Gas/day{thousand cf/day) (Mci/D) | 0 0.00 0.00
37 [0iVDay (B/D) [ [ 1 1 1 4] Barite BHFMP
38 [Water/Day (B/D) 100, 100 100 100] 100 __ 500 0.00 0,00
39 |For mixed brines, enter values for temperatures and pressures in Cells {H40-H43) (Enter H40-1143) pH
40 [Initial T (F) 66.0 71.0] 70.0) 41.EI 29.0 50.0) 5.69 T 5.60
41 [Final T (F) 66.0 710 70.0 410 49.0 89.0 Viscosily (CenliPoise)
[ 42 JinitiaL P (psia) 25.0] 250 250 250 25.0 25.0) 1196 | 0.826
43 |Finat P (psia) 25.0 250 25.0 25.0] 25,0, 120.0 Heat Capacity (caliml/"C)
44 |Use TF on Caleite sheet? |1-Yesi0-No 0.955 T 0.959
45 [AP1 Ol Grav. AP] grav. 30.00 Inhibitor needed (m
46 [Gas Sp.Grov. Sp.Grav. 0.60 Gypsum HDTMP
47 |McOHDay (B/0) [ a] 0,00 0,00
40 |[MEG/Day (B/D) [] 0] Anhydrile HDTMP
49 [Cone. Multipller 0.00 0.00
50 ]u* (Strong acid) ' (1))
51 JOH  (Strong base) ' (N)
52 [Quality Control Checks al STP:
53 [H,S Gos (%)
54 [Total 1125aq (STP) (mgH25/1)
55 [pH Caleulated (pH)
56 |PCO2 Calculated (&)
57 [Alkalinity Caclulated (mg/1) as HCO3
58 |ECalions= {equiv.fl)
59 |EAnions= (cquiv.JT)
60 |Cale TDS= (mp)
61 Jinhibitor Selection Input Unlt # Inkibitor |Unit Converter (From metric to English)
62 |Protection Time 120 min 1 NTMP From Unit Value To Unlt Yalue
63 |Have ScaleSoftPitzer 2 BHFPMP °C 80 *F 176
64 pick {nbihltr for you? 1 1-Yes:0-No 3 PAA m* 100 n 3,531
65 Il No, inhibitor # is: 4 # 4 DTPMP m® 100 bbl(d42 US pal) 629
66 JUI you select Mixed, 5 PFCA . MPa 1,000 psin 145,074
67 1" Inkibitor # Is: 1 # 6 SPA Bar 496 psia 7,194
68 % of 1" inhibitor is: 50 % 7 HEDP Torr 10,000 psin 193
69 2™ inhibitor # is: 2 # 8 HOTMP Gal 10,000 bbl(42 US gal) 238
70 |Display act. coefs? 0 1-¥es;0-No 9 Average Liters 10,000 bbl{42 US gal) 63
71 10 Mixed




Saturation Index Calculations
Champion Technologies, Inc.
(Based on the Tomson-Odda Model)

Brine 1: Ward Feed Yard 34-1
Brine 2: Ward Feed Yard 4-1
Brine 3: Clinesmith 5-4

Brine 4: Clinesmith 1

Brine 5: Clinesmith 2

Ratic
20% 20% 20% 20% 20
Component (mg/L) Brine 1 Brine 2 Brine 3 Brine 4 Brine 5 | Mixed Brine
Calcium 1836 2452 2044 1920 1948 1952
Magnesium 1096 g72 1200 953 858 865
Barium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strontium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bicarbonate 190 234 259 268 254 253
Sulfate 1 1 8 1 1 1
Chloride 36299 48965 47874 45632 43147 43206
CO,in Brine 246 220 264 422 405 401
lonic Strength 1.12 1.48 1.46 1.38 1.31 1.31
Temperature (°F) 89 89 89 89 89 8%
Pressure (psia) 50 50 120 120 120 119
Saturation Index
Calcite -1.71 -1.41 -1.48 -1.68 -1.69 -1.69
Gypsum -3.71 -3.64 -2.82 -3.73 -3.72 -3.69
Hemihydrate -3.70 -3.65 -2.83 -3.74 -3.71 -3.69
Anhydrite -3.89 -3.79 -2.97 -3.89 -3.88 -3.85
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
PTB
Calcite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Gypsum N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Hemihydrate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Anhydrite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A




' CONFIDENTIAL *

. \ KANsAs CORPORATION COMMISSION Form ACO-1
QQ Ol s G GONSERVATION DIVISIoN RE‘(J:RE%E D NS SR 192
WELL COMPLETION FORM xS &%
WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASEPR g 172008
Operator: License #_Soo44 gi\p),_‘ API No.15 - 15'133‘27295&%"%::?:‘ antsm
Name: Quest Cherokee, LLC \'-,\‘\ County:_Neasho ' ‘
Address: 211 W. 14th Street G L\ ™ - -SW.SW 5o 25 Twp. 28_s R [)East[] west
City/State/zip: Chanute, KS 66720 \’\b‘ 660 fest fron@y N (circls ons) Line of Section
Purchaser_Bluestem Pipeline, LLC _&G" 660 fost from E % irele one) Lina of Section
Operator Contact Parson: Jennifer R. Ammann Footages Calculated from Nearest Outsida Section Corner:
Phone: (520 ) 431-8500 l {cicleong) NE SE NW  \ 5w
Contractor: Name; PD . Lease Name: Beachner Bros. Well i: 26-28-19-2
Licensa:_ 33837 k Field Name:_Cherokee Basin CBM
Wollsite Geologist: K€ Recoy 1 Producing Formation;_Muitiple
Dasignate Type of Completion; : Elevation: Ground: 882 Kelly Bushing: n/a
¥ NewWel ____ReEntry Workover Tota! Depth: 875 piug Back Total Depth: 862
— O ——_ _SwWDp ____ siow Tampi. Abd, Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feat
v _Gas ENHA SIGW . Muttiple Stage Cemerting Callar Used? DYes ZINo
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic; etc) I yos, show depth set Feot
1f Workover/Re-ertry: Old Well Info as follows: If Aktarnate Il completion, cament circulated from_862
Operator: : fast depth to surface w115 sx cmt.
Wall Name:

Original Comp. Date: —____ Original Total Depth:l'______ Driling FIu Mlanagemont Fian ﬁ ZL W 5 37?0’7

{Data must ba collecied from the Resel

Deepening Re-pert. Conv. 1o Enhr/SWD Chioridecontent______ ppm  Fluidvoluma__._.  bbis
_ Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used
— Commingled ocket No. !
gle o tN Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
— Dual Completion Pocket No, .
— Other (SWD or Enhr.?)  Docket No. : Operator Name:
o Lease Name: License No.:
12-07-07 12-15-07 12-1 7¢b7 - | : ;
- Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter Sec Twp S. R [ East[ ] west
Recompletion Date Hecomp]ation Date County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corperation Commisasion, 130 8. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recomplation, warkover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a petiod of 12 months if requasted in writing and submiited with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). Ona copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requiremants of the statutes, rules and regulations promuigated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
heraln are complete and correct to the best of my knowledga.

Signature: KCC Office Use ONLY
Titla: _New Well Developffient Coordinator Date 3/31/08 ’ Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to bafore me this 8\ day of Mh . / Denled, Yes [] Dete:
¥ wireling Log Recsived

20 _Q?)_ . i Grologist Report Recelved
Notary Pubtic: S OO, t ;f.&un‘\an i UIC Distribution

- TERRA KLAU ﬁN
Date Commission Expires: of S

My Appt. Expiras & 4200
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Operator Name: .auest Cherokee, LLC Leass Name: Beachner Bros. well . 25-28-18-2 *’"l
Sec. 2® _ Twp. B s R.1®_ .FEast [JWest.  County: _Noosno

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base cf formations pengtrated, Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, fiowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static lavel, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovary, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart{s). 'Aﬂaoh ex!ra shael if more spaca is heeded. Attach copy of all

Elgctric Wireline Logs surveyed, Attach final geclogical wall site report. & t4f- ?-1 -
“at g
= ’?: -

Drill Stem Tests Taken o ClYes [Jno Log ,) qumatlo'n'hop), Depth and Datum ] sampla

(Attach Additional Shests) L

Name ' Top Datum

Samples Sant to Geological Survey COlves Mo See aftached
Cores Taken [CJYes [No
Electric Log Run  ~ Cyes [CiMNo

(Submil Copy)

List All E-Logs Run:

Compensated Density Neutron Log

Dual Induction Log
i
CASING RECORD [ New [ JUsed
Aeport all strings sst-conductor, surface, intermed|ate, production, ete.
Sk Hole Size Casing Weight Setting : Typo of # Sacks Type and Percant
Purpose of Sting Drilled Set (InO.0) Lbs /R Depth | Cemen Used Additives
Surface 12-1/4 8518~ 22 20 A" &
Production 6314 . 412 10.5 862 A 115
;
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE AECORD
Pumpose: ’ Dapth ' !
) . TopBotom | TypeotCemont |  #Sacks Used Typo and Percen Aadithves
—— Parforate
— Protoct Casing ™~
=== Plug BackTD
. Plug Ot Zone
Shots Per Foot PEHFOFI{\T!ON RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acld, ch;ure, Ehot, Cement Squeeze R_acoml
. Specity Footaga of Each Interval Perforated {Amaoun! and Kind of Materla! Used) Depth
4 765-768/714-716/708-711 £00gal 16HC aed 452y Tk wpler, (EALHES war wf 27 KOL, Blockdn, S5000 2040 wand | 7B5-T64/714-718
1
709-711
4 638-640/560-562/510-512 3000 15CHCL et STOA 250k war, T8y wter e 2% K2, ok, 21008 20460 st | B35-G40/560-562
510-512
4 ABT-470/442-444 30078 155HCLe/ GTitde 2] wetar, 46Tt e w 7% KL, Eiockn, 41000 Z0M0wane] | 457ATOMAZ-444
TUBING RECORD Slize Set At Packor At LnerAun
2-3/8" 808 Na Dvas . Ao
Dato of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr, Producing Method N s Y x Y i‘ N
N/A , Orowng i) Pumpsi-ug [ dias L (] othar (Exptainy
Estimated Production ol Bbls. Gas Mcf Waler Bbls. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours .
n/a N .
Disposttion of Ges METHOD OF COMPLETION  ° Production Intotva ‘
[Jvented [¢]Sotd [ |Usedon Lessa [[JCpenHote  [JPed. [T} DualyComp. ‘ O Commingled
{If ventad, Submit ACO-18.) Othér (3, ——— I '
N e

‘ - {
—— i Ty
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0.000000
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KGS STATUS
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® EOR
GAS
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OiL
OIL/IGAS
© OTHER

® D g

*

Beachner Bros 25-28-1 9-2
25-28S-19E
1"=1,000"




FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

FLEMING

CROWEBURG

BEVIER

MULKY

SUMMITT

CATTLEMAN

FLEMING

CROWEBURG

BEVIER

MULKY

SUMMITT

CATTLEMAN

4

(PERES):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):

BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:

1 NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED
FORMATION:

510 - 512

467 - 470

442 - 444

353 - 357

342 - 346

551 - 557

2 ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF FLUID PRODUCTION TO BE COMMINGLED FROM EACH INTERVAL
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

0 MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:

wjo|o|o|o

10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3
10.3

BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:

Al ]

20




Affidavit of Notfice Served

Re:

— 1

Application for: _APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS - ACO-4

well Name: BEACHNER BROS 25-28-19-2

SWSW S525-T285-R19E

Legal Locelion;

The undersigned hereby cerlificates thal he / she fs a duly autherized agenl for the applicant, and thal en the day 3RD

2012

Nole: A copy of this affidait must be served as a part of the spplicalicn,

Nams

MSG RESOURCES INC

YARNELL DITCHING

PATRICIA B KASTENS REV TRUST
MARY JOAN & RICHARD A ROBERTSON

DONNIE & DOLORES M YARNELL, TRUSTEES OF THE YARNELL JT LIV TRUST

X WILLINE DUTTON

I further altest that natice of the fling of this application was published in lhe CHANUTE TRIBUNE

NEQSHO

of

or JULY

, @ frve and correct copy of the applization referenced abova was delivered or mailed o the following parties:

Address (Allach addilional sheels if necessary)

975 1400TH ST, IOLA, KS 66749

RR1 BOX 202, ERIE, KS 66733

7227 SHOAL CREEK ST, WICHITA, KS 67228
1008 CHESTNUT, ALTANTIC, IA 50022
16510 PRYOR RD, ERIE, KS 66733

10749 W WARREN DR, LAKEWOOD, CO 80227

, he official counly publication

caunly, A copy of the affidavit of Ihis publication is altached,

Signed this ayot JULY

2012

d L}
RO
s, 1844

09004117 1

EXP. 05.'13!13;3

3t

Subscribed and swern fo bafore me this

uly Authorized Agent

?- dayof _JULY , 2012

- Nolary yublic

My Commission Expires: 5’/ / ?I/ / ?




BEACHNER BROS 25-28-19-2 - APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS‘

— —

Offset Operators, Unleased Mineral Owners and Landowners acreage
{Atlach additional sheels if necessary)

Name: Legal Description of Leasehold:
SEE ATTACHED

1 hereby ceriily that the stalements made herein are lrve and correct to the best of my knowledge and bellef.

sy,

s ny
\\\\\‘ ~ | GARS C‘@gf,,’ ligafff or Duly Authorized Agani
= .\‘:&. F ‘\ 04117 2% Subscribed and sworn bafore me Lhis 3 day of JULY .2012
= § #090

1 gxp. 05113/13

T —

T

\“\\muu

I
&> & 3 Nota lie
f\ S y
SRS ol _ shz)is
"//,é~ \&\f‘h\\\\\ My Commission Expires: y : I

(7
""uu il m\\‘“




BEACHNER BROS 25-28-19-2

SPOT

NW SW NW SW
SW SW NW sw
SE NE SE SE

N2 52 NW 5w
NE SE NW SW

LEGAL LOCATION
525-T28S-R1SE
$25-T285-R19E
$26-T285-R19E
$25-T285-R19E
$25-T285-R19E

CURR_COPERA

MSG Resources Inc.
MSG Resources Inc.
MSG Resources Inc.

Yarnell Ditching
Yarnell Ditching




25-288-19E
BEACHNER BROS 25-28-19-2

per 7O dtd 6.13.07

NE2 SW4 & N2 SE4 & NW/4

549

Patricia B Kastens Revacable Trust dated July 318, 1997

7227 SHOAL CREEK ST
Wirhila, Ks 67228

26-285-19E
perTO dtd 6.13.07

A strip of land In SE/C of NE/4 & N2 SE4

Mary Juan Reharison and Richard A, Rebertson
1009 Chesinut

Atiantie, I8 50077

N2 SE4 SEf4

Donnie Yamell & Dolores M. Yarmell, Trusteas of the Yarneli
Joint Living Trust dated 9.6.07 ownership changed

16510 Pryor Road

Erie, KS 66733

35-28S-19E
per TO did 6.30.07

NE4 NE4

X. Willine Dutton
10749 W WARREN DR
Lakawoad, CO 80227

address updatad 628,12




AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- SS.
County of Sedgwick !

Mark Fletchall, ol lawful age, being first duly

sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk

of The Wichita Bagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a dally basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior fo the first publication of the
nolice hereinafier mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as secoud class mail
matier at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
teligious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entirc Morning issue of szid The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, thal the first
publication of said nltice was

made as aforesaid on the 2nd of

July ap. 2012, with

subsequent publications being made on
the foltowing dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they ate true,

Mot St td

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

2nd day of July, 2012

g| PENNY L. CASE

App?oggltif_!_ / X?/(ansa ;
Y )
/)é-/”zfmvl,_ %) /L/O/t

Notary Public Sedgﬁick County, Kunsas

Printer’s Fee : $134.80

~‘cormpanies; wish
. ere reqdieed:fo flle o writte
;L rﬁgvailon [

. ontinidl Prody
-, 210 P2rk Avaniie; Sulfe 2750
. ‘gklah:ﬂ?a Citv, Okiakorita 73




BEFORE THE STATE CORPO-
RATEON COMMESSION
OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

ARPLICATION

RE: In the Matter of Paetrock
Mldcontinent Productlon, LLC
Application for Commingling of
Frodueion ln the Beachner Bras
25-28-18-2 |ocated In Neogho
Courniy, Kansas.

TO: Al O}l & Gas Producers, Un-
leazed Mineral Imarest Cwners,
Landowners, and all persons
whomever concerned.

Yott, and each of you, are hereby
hatified hat Postrock Midcantl
natit Production, LLC has filed
an aphlication to commingia the
Rivertan, Neutral, Howe, Blue-
lacke!, Teho, Flaming, Crowe-
burg, Bevier, Mulky, Summiy
and Cattlemnn producing torma-
tions & the Beachpor Bros
25-28-18-2 located In the SW 5w,
S26-T205-R10E, Approximotely
660 FEL & 680 FWL, Neoshi
County, Kansas,

Any perscns who object Lo or pia-
test this applicetion shall be re-
qQuired to file thelr objections or

Prolest with the Conservation Div-

Hon of the Siate Corporation
Commission of ihe Stela of Kon-
sas within fifteen (15) days from
the dale of this publication, Thess
Protesls shall he fled pursuart to
Commissken regulations and mus
slale specific reascns why grant.
Ing the applicalion may cause
wusts, violste comelative dghts or
pallite the nature! resources of
tho State of Kansrs,

All peesons Interested or con-
cemed shall 1ake notice of the
fotegolng and shall govern them-
zelvas acoordingly. Al persom
and/or companles wishing to pro-
lest this spplication 2re required to
I1e 5 written protest wkh tha Con-
satvatlen Divislon of the Kansas
Gil and Gas Commission.

Upon (he recelp! of any Flotest,
the Commission will convena a
heating and protestants will be ex-
pectad to erter an appearance ef-
ther thraugh proper legal counsat
or as Individuals, 2ppearing on
thélr awn behalt,

Pottrock Midcontinent
Production, LLC

210 Park Avenus, Sulto 2750
Cklahoma Ghy, Gklahoma
Tatp2

{405) 860-7704

& Affidavit of Publication -

STATE OF KANSAS, NEOSHO COUNTY, ss:

Rhonda Howerter, being first duly sworn,

deposes and says: That she is Classified Manager _

of THE CHANUTE TRIBUNE, a daily newspaper printed
in the State of Kansas, and published in and of generfal
circulation in Neosho County, Kansas, with a general paid
circulation on a daily basis in Neosho County, Kansas, and
that said newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal

publication.

Said newspaper is a daily published at Jeast weekly .50
times a year: has been so published continuous.ly and unin-
terruptedly in said county and state for a perlod' of more
than five years prior to the first publication of said I:IOTIC.C;
and has been admitted at the post office of Chanute, in said
county as second class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy theret?f and was
published in the regular and entire issue of said newspa-

per for __[_ wnseontive e MO |, the first publication
thereof _being made as aforesaid on the 23 day of

2012, with subsequent publications being made on the fol-
lowing dates:

2012 , 2012

,2012 , 2012

t ) T & diotar, Public

My commission expires: January 9, 2015
Printer’s Fee ... $_ 11 £ 1
Affidavit, Notary’s Fee ........ $___3.00
Additional Copies .........cuve

Total Publication Fees
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S a Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S, Moarkel, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316.337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission htip://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman " Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

July 18, 2012

Clark Edwards

PostRock Midcontinent Production LLC
Oklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE:  Approved Commingtling CO071220
Beachner Brothers 25-28-19-2,5ec.25-T285-R19E, Neosho County
APl No. 15-133-27295-00-00

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Your Application for Commingling (ACQ-4) for the above described well, received by the KCC on July 10,
2012, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-
123. Notice was examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed
within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Riverton formation perforations, total oil production shall not exceed 100
BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow {AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-completion of the well to commingle.

Commingling ID number CO071220 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this number for
well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department



